70000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000
11 29	000000000
-	0000
- 135	00000
0.00	3636363 2
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000	ST C(
20000000000000000000000000000000000000	me kno the law

	Vol. 779 Price 210
3	Vol. <sup>M</sup> 79 Page <b>210</b> /2
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE DD	DEED * A o The
hereinafter called GRANTOR, for the con	* As Trustee * As
	· CORK and MADIA
nusband and	wife as tenants by the entiret
with the called GRANTEE and grantee's	
ated in the County of Klamath, and State of BLOCK 32 LOT 25	s heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, purtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situof Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on map	F THE 4th
are shown on map	in official records of said county.  ADDITION TO
SUBJECT TO all conditions, covenants reco	이 중에서 그렇게 된 이 그리고 했다. 된
To have and to be said county	ervations, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of
assigns forever.	the said grantee and grantee's 1
The true and actual consideration paid	for this transfer stated:
In construing this deed the	95.00 dollars, is
Done by the order of the grantor's bee	ncludes the plural as the circumstances may require.
this 24th day of August	ncludes the plural as the circumstances may require.  and of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,
	THE BANK OF CALLEDDAY
(Corporate Seal)	Association R Billings
	A THOUSI OFFICER
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF	x Gatherston Trust Officer
On_ Vail an	_ ss s s s s s s.
personally appeared VICE Section 19/7,	before the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State,  DIFICER S.J. Featherston, known to me to be the  Trust Officer known to
Trust Officer, and	J.J. Featherston, known to me to be the
known to me to be the persons who executed the	Corporation that executed the within instrument, and e within instrument on behalf of the corporation executed the same purposent
of a resolution of its board of directors	corporation that executed the within instrument, and ewithin instrument on behalf of the corporation che corporation executed the same pursuant to its by-
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	fursuant to its by-
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL B. SHELTON	Notary Public of Said State
NOTARY PUBLIC — CALIFO	B. Shelton  ORNI(TYPE OR PRINT IN INK NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC)
DEEDy Commission Expires May 1, 198	. }
When recorded return to	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath ss.
ichard L. and Maria M. Cork	I certify that the within instrument
12 High Street	day of Se ptember 79
alo Alto, California 94301	11:29 o'clock & M., and recorded in
X Statements requested all	Record of Deeds of Price 21044
address.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
chard L. and Maria M. Cork	Wm. D. Milne
2 High Street	County Glerk — Recorder
lo Alto, California 94301	Dernether Shiloch
00000000000000000000000000000000000000	By Fee \$3.50 Deputy
	Deputy 5